Midway Trap and
Skeet Club

Events 2026

Events

1/31 Clam Boil 1

2/28 Clam Boil 2

3/28 Clam Boil 3

5/1-5/3 Kids Trout Derby
7/18 Rock weed @ CC Canal
7/19 Lobster Bake

9/13 Team Shoot

10/3 Scholarship Pig Roast
11/20 Gun Raffle

11/22 Turkey Shoot

12/12 Members Xmas Party
12/13 Kids Xmas Party

3D Archery Shoots (Sundays)

1/25
2/22
3/29
4/26
5/31

9127
10/25
11/29
12/27

Member meetings - 2nd Wed of every month

For updates check the website:

h J/www.midw

rapandskeetclub.com

Email for questions: midwaytrapandskeetclub@gmail.com



https://www.midwaytrapandskeetclub.com/

