



## Midway Trap and Skeet Club

### Events 2026

Events	3D Archery Shoots (Sundays)
1/31 Clam Boil 1	1/25
2/28 Clam Boil 2	2/22
3/28 Clam Boil 3	3/29
5/1-5/3 Kids Trout Derby	4/26
7/18 Rock weed @ CC Canal	5/31
7/19 Lobster Bake	
9/13 Team Shoot	
10/3 Scholarship Pig Roast	
11/20 Gun Raffle	9/27
11/22 Turkey Shoot	10/25
12/12 Members Xmas Party	11/29
12/13 Kids Xmas Party	12/27

Member meetings - 2nd Wed of every month

For updates check the website:

<https://www.midwaytrapandskeetclub.com/>

Email for questions: [midwaytrapandskeetclub@gmail.com](mailto:midwaytrapandskeetclub@gmail.com)